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House For Sale in Westdene

FLOOR SIZE
LAND SIZE
BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS
KITCHENS
LOUNGES
DINING ROOMS
STUDIES

RATES
LEVY

376m? GARAGES
710m? CARPORTS
FLATLETS
PETS ALLOWED

3
4 DOMESTIC ACCOM.
1
1
1
1

R2,104 pm (Estimated)
R650 pm
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Michael Pompa
072 239 3396
bmgteam@pomparealty.co.za

www.pompadredlty.co.za
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